Enteral
Division
AMT Enteral
Devices, Bridles
and Accessories
TABLE OF CONTENTS: PAGE
MiniONE® Gastrostomy Tube
Family

AMT Obturator for Distending
button during insertion and removal.
MiniONE® Capsule Non-Balloon Button |Order Information
Spare Removal Tools | For Obturated Non-Balloon and Capsule Non-Balloon
Buttons
Exclusive Capsule Technology
Material facilitates easy and comfortable insertion.
Glow Green Technology
Easier nighttime feeds.
More Durable
Internal bolster is smaller than most devices,
durable and less likely to block the pylorus.12
MiniONE® Button comes packaged
as 1/box (sterile). Kit contents
include: device (1), bolus extension
set (1), y-port extension set (1), 10cc
syringe (1), 35cc bolus syringe (1),
Placement T-Handle/ Removal T-
Handle‡, snap arm assembly, and
gauze.
Feed Sets Included in Kit
ENFit® 8-1255-ISOSAF ENFit® 8-1211-ISOSAF
Exclusive AMT Capsule Technology
Improve Comfort
Combines the advantage of a low profile device
with the longer life of a non-balloon device.
14F 18F 20F 24F
LENGTH (cm) ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER #
1 M1-2-1410-I
1.2 M1-2-1412-I M1-2-1812-I
1.5 M1-2-1415-I M1-2-1815-I
1.7 M1-2-1417-I M1-2-1817-I M1-2-2017-I M1-2-2417-I
2 M1-2-1420-I M1-2-1820-I
2.4 M1-2-1824-I M1-2-2024-I M1-2-2424-I
2.5 M1-2-1425-I
3 M1-2-1430-I M1-2-1830-I
3.4 M1-2-1834-I M1-2-2034-I M1-2-2434-I
4.4 M1-2-1844-I M1-2-2044-I M1-2-2444-I
FRENCH SIZE DESCRIPTION ORDER #
BOX/
QTY
14F 1.0, 1.2 cm R-S1012 1

Adjustable Length Gastrostomy Tube
G-Tube, Capsule Monarch® Non-Balloon | Order Information
G-Tube, Capsule Dome Non-Balloon | Order Information
Capsule Dome G-Tube Capsule Monarch® G-Tube
Replacement Y-Port Adapters
ENFit®
Single-Port Adapter
ENFit®
Single-Port to Y-Port Adapter
AMT Capsule Dome G-Tube is Packaged 1/box.
All ENFit® Capsule Dome kits are pouched with an ENFit® Single-Port to Y-Port Adapter and Pinch Clamp.
For Guidewire Kits: Guidewire is included in a separate pouch, sterile, 90 cm length.
AMT Capsule Monarch® G-Tube is Packaged 1/box.
All ENFit® Capsule Monarch® kits are pouched with an ENFit® Single-Port to Y-Port Adapter and Pinch
Clamp. For Guidewire Kits: Guidewire is included in a separate pouch, sterile, length varies by French
size.
Exclusive AMT Capsule Technology
Ease of Placement. Improve Comfort + Durability. Reduce Leaks.
1: Encapsulated Bolster Inserted into Established Stoma
2: Tether Pulled to Split Capsule Material, Stiffener Removed
3: Capsule Material Falls Away and Dissolves Rapidly
Stages of Capsule Bolster Deployment
2 31
DESCRIPTION ENFIT® ORDER #
12F 9-C1210-I
14F 9-C1410-I
18F 9-C1810-I
20F 9-C2010-I
12F w/Guidewire (0.018” x 70 cm) 9-CG1210-I
14F w/Guidewire (0.018” x 70 cm) 9-CG1410-I
18F w/Guidewire (0.038” x 90 cm) 9-CG1810-I
20F w/Guidewire (0.038” x 90 cm) 9-CG2010-I
DESCRIPTION ENFIT® ORDER #
20F 9-C2020-I
24F 9-C2420-I
20F w/Guidewire (0.038” x 90 cm) 9-CG2020-I
24F w/Guidewire (0.038” x 90 cm) 9-CG2420-I
8
G-JET® Gastric-Jejunal Feeding Tube Family
PAEDIATRIC
micro G-JET®

‡ AMT Jejunal feed sets are compatible with Mic-Key® devices.
ENFit® JEJUNAL‡ : 8 - 1 2 5 5 - ISOSAF ENFit® GASTRIC: 6-1222-ISOSAF
micro G-JET® Button | Order Information
14F Gastric 8F Jejunal
micro G-JET® Button comes packaged as 1/box (sterile). | Kit contents include: device (1), gastric extension
set (1) , jejunal extension set (1), guidewire adapter (1), 5cc/10cc balloon syringe (1), 10cc contrast syringe (1),
35cc bolus syringe (1), winged luer adapter (1), and gauze.
One of a Kind!
Tubing transitions from a 14F Gastric segment to an 8F Jejunal segment.
GASTRIC 14F JEJUNAL 8F ENFIT® ORDER #
0.8 cm
10 cm MGJ-1408-10-I
15 cm MGJ-1408-15-I
22 cm MGJ-1408-22-I
1.0 cm
10 cm MGJ-1410-10-I
15 cm MGJ-1410-15-I
22 cm MGJ-1410-22-I
1.2 cm
10 cm MGJ-1412-10-I
15 cm MGJ-1412-15-I
22 cm MGJ-1412-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1412-30-I
1.5 cm
10 cm MGJ-1415-10-I
15 cm MGJ-1415-15-I
22 cm MGJ-1415-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1415-30-I
1.7 cm
10 cm MGJ-1417-10-I
15 cm MGJ-1417-15-I
22 cm MGJ-1417-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1417-30-I
2.0 cm
22 cm MGJ-1420-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1420-30-I
2.3 cm
22 cm MGJ-1423-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1423-30-I
2.5 cm
22 cm MGJ-1425-22-I
30 cm MGJ-1425-30-I
10
G-JET® Button
Low Profile Gastric-Jejunal Enteral Feeding Tube
G-JET® Button

G-JET® Button
Low Profile Gastric-Jejunal Enteral Feeding Tube
G-JET® Button | Order Information
G-JET® Button comes packaged as 1/box (sterile). | Kit contents include: device (1),
gastric extension set (1) , jejunal extension set (1), guidewire adapter (1), 5cc/10cc
balloon syringe (1), 10cc contrast syringe (1), 35cc bolus syringe (1), winged luer
adapter (1), and gauze.
Extension + Feed Sets Included in Kit
‡ AMT Jejunal feed sets are compatible with Mic-Key® devices.
G
-J
E
T
®
F
a
m
ily
ENFit® JEJUNAL‡ : 8 - 1 2 5 5 - ISOSAF
ENFit® GASTRIC: 6-1222-ISOSAF
GASTRIC JEJUNAL 14F 16F 18F
LENGTH (cm) ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER #
1
15 GJ-1410-15-I GJ-1610-15-I
22 GJ-1410-22-I GJ-1610-22-I
1.2
15 GJ-1412-15-I GJ-1612-15-I
22 GJ-1412-22-I GJ-1612-22-I GJ-1812-22-I
30 GJ-1412-30-I GJ-1612-30-I GJ-1812-30-I
1.5
15 GJ-1415-15-I GJ-1615-15-I
22 GJ-1415-22-I GJ-1615-22-I GJ-1815-22-I
30 GJ-1415-30-I GJ-1615-30-I GJ-1815-30-I
45 GJ-1415-45-I GJ-1615-45-I GJ-1815-45-I
1.7
15 GJ-1417-15-I GJ-1617-15-I
22 GJ-1417-22-I GJ-1617-22-I GJ-1817-22-I
30 GJ-1417-30-I GJ-1617-30-I GJ-1817-30-I
45 GJ-1417-45-I GJ-1617-45-I GJ-1817-45-I
2
22 GJ-1420-22-I GJ-1620-22-I GJ-1820-22-I
30 GJ-1420-30-I GJ-1620-30-I GJ-1820-30-I
45 GJ-1420-45-I GJ-1620-45-I GJ-1820-45-I
2.3
22 GJ-1423-22-I
30 GJ-1423-30-I GJ-1623-30-I GJ-1823-30-I
45 GJ-1423-45-I GJ-1623-45-I GJ-1823-45-I
2.5
22 GJ-1425-22-I
30 GJ-1425-30-I GJ-1625-30-I GJ-1825-30-I
45 GJ-1425-45-I GJ-1625-45-I GJ-1825-45-I
2.7
30 GJ-1427-30-I GJ-1627-30-I GJ-1827-30-I
45 GJ-1427-45-I GJ-1627-45-I GJ-1827-45-I
3 45 GJ-1430-45-I GJ-1630-45-I GJ-1830-45-I
3.5 45 GJ-1435-45-I GJ-1635-45-I GJ-1835-45-I
4 45 GJ-1440-45-I GJ-1640-45-I GJ-1840-45-I
4.4 45 GJ-1444-45-I GJ-1644-45-I GJ-1844-45-I
5 45 GJ-1450-45-I GJ-1650-45-I GJ-1850-45-I
5.5 45 GJ-1455-45-I GJ-1655-45-I GJ-1855-45-I
6 45 GJ-1460-45-I GJ-1660-45-I GJ-1860-45-I
6.5 45 GJ-1465-45-I GJ-1665-45-I GJ-1865-45-I
7 45 GJ-1470-45-I GJ-1670-45-I GJ-1870-45-I
12
Traditional Length G-JET®
Adjustable Length Gastric-Jejunal Enteral Feeding Tube
Competitor Contains Tungsten

External Bolster
COMPETITOR
MiniACE® Enema Button |Order Information
| |
10F 12F 14F
LENGTH (cm) ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER # ENFIT® ORDER #
0.8 ACE-1008-I ACE-1208-I ACE-1408-I
1 ACE-1010-I ACE-1210-I ACE-1410-I
1.2 ACE-1012-I ACE-1212-I ACE-1412-I
1.5 ACE-1015-I ACE-1215-I ACE-1415-I
1.7 ACE-1017-I ACE-1217-I ACE-1417-I
2 ACE-1020-I ACE-1220-I ACE-1420-I
2.3 ACE-1023-I ACE-1223-I ACE-1423-I
2.5 ACE-1025-I ACE-1225-I ACE-1425-I
2.7 ACE-1027-I ACE-1227-I ACE-1427-I
3 ACE-1030-I ACE-1230-I ACE-1430-I
3.5 ACE-1035-I ACE-1235-I ACE-1435-I
4 ACE-1040-I ACE-1240-I ACE-1440-I
4.4 ACE-1044-I ACE-1244-I ACE-1444-I
5 ACE-1050-I ACE-1250-I ACE-1450-I
5.5 ACE-1055-I ACE-1255-I ACE-1455-I
6 ACE-1060-I ACE-1260-I ACE-1460-I
6.5 ACE-1065-I ACE-1265-I ACE-1465-I
7 ACE-1070-I ACE-1270-I ACE-1470-I
8 ACE-1080-I ACE-1280-I ACE-1480-I
9 ACE-1090-I ACE-1290-I ACE-1490-I
10 ACE-10100-I ACE-12100-I ACE-14100-I
14
ENFit® Extension Sets
Decompression – Medication
ENFit® Extension Sets |Order Information

16
AMT Accessories
Order Information
AMT Accessories
Order Information
AMT CLAMP SECUREMENT DEVICE
DESCRIPTION ORDER # BOX/QTY
Tube Securement Device 4-3000 10
The AMT Clamp device can reduce disconnects between a “Christmas
Tree”/Stepped adapter and a feed set.
TRN204TRN203TRN202TRN201TRN102
ENFit®
Single-Port to Y-Port Adapter
ENFit®
Single-Port Adapter
TRN101
TRADITIONAL LENGTH G-TUBE REPLACEMENT ADAPTERS
DESCRIPTION ORDER # BOX/QTY
Capsule Dome, Capsule Monarch®
12F ENFit® Single-Port Adapter 4-2012-ISOSAF 10
14F ENFit® Single-Port Adapter 4-2014-ISOSAF 10
20F ENFit® Single-Port Adapter 4-2020-ISOSAF 10
24F ENFit® Single-Port Adapter 4-2024-ISOSAF 10
Balloon, Capsule Dome, Capsule Monarch®
ENFit® Single-Port to Y-Port Adapter 4-0005-ISOSAF 10
ENFIT® TRANSITON ADAPTERS
DESCRIPTION ORDER # BOX/QTY